THE HOME GUARD CLUB PRESENTS YOUR

APRIL AND MAY

* % % x ENTERTAINMENT PROGRAMME * * * x

Saturday 1 Apr
KATHY PARR Top Vocal Entertainer
RYAN WILLIAMS Star Vocal Entertainer

Saturday 8 Apr
MICHAEL BROOKS Vocal Entertainer
CHRIS LAFFERTY Tv Recording Star

Saturday 15 Apr

IAN ANDREWS Top Vocal
MIDNIGHTDUO Cabaret Duo

Sunday 16 Apr # FAMILY FUN DAY
DOCTOR DOOLALLY Muscic Magic Fun And Games
Saturday 22 Apr

JOETILLY Dynamic Vocal Star
CARLAPALMER StarVocaliste

Saturday 29 Apr

HELEN FARRELL Top Young Vocal Star
GARETH MC KENZIE Star Vocalist

Saturday 6 May

LEE WAINWRIGHT Vocal Entertainer
ANDY GALE Top Vocal Star

Saturday 13 May

LAURA FLETCHER Star Female Vocalist
ADAMPRESS Top Vocal

Saturday 20 May

CAITLEN BAILEY Top Vocalist
SIMON ROSCOE Top Vocal Entertainer

Saturday 27 May

DAVE HILL Dynamic Vocal Star
JOEBLACK Vocal Entertainer
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THE HOME GUARD CLUB PRESENTS AN
EASTER SUNDAY AFTERNOON

FAMILY FUN DAY

WITH MUSIC, MAGIC, FUN AND GAMES FROM

SUNDAY 16th APRIL 2017 @
FROM 12 ROONTO 3 &

' 4
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